
PBPFE041701      07/25 1/5

Allianz Customer Service Centre
Allianz Arena, Ground Floor, Block 2A, Plaza Sentral, Jalan Stesen Sentral 5, Kuala Lumpur Sentral, 50470 Kuala Lumpur. 
Allianz Contact Centre: 1 300 22 5542   Email: customer.service@allianz.com.my     AllianzMalaysia    allianz.com.my

Allianz General Insurance Company (Malaysia) Berhad (200601015674)
(Licensed under the Financial Services Act 2013 and regulated by Bank Negara Malaysia)

Period of Insurance: Agent Code: –

From D D − M M − Y Y Y Y To D D − M M − Y Y Y Y

Part 1 - Particulars Of Proposer

Salutation Mr. Madam Miss Others (please specify)

Name

Address

Non-residential 

Residential 

Postcode City

State Country

Contact No. 
Mobile − House −

Office − Fax  −

E-mail

ID Type NRIC Passport Police/Army

ID No.

Date of Birth D D − M M − Y Y Y Y

Nationality Malaysian Others (please specify)

Please complete if Proposer is a Corporate Body

ID Type Business Registration No. New Business Registration No.

ID No.

Tax ID No. (TIN)

SST No.

Part 2 - Journey Details 

Coverage Type Two-Way Cover        One-Way Cover       Annual Cover  

Journey From Malaysia To 

Please complete in CAPITAL LETTERS/Tick          in the appropriate boxes.

ENGLISH BAHASA MALAYSIA 中文

PBPFE041701

Click here  or scan here 
to read more about your 
pre-contractual duty of 
disclosure, our Sanction 
Notice and Privacy Notice.

Allianz Travel XPert Proposal Form
Please ensure that you read our explanation on your pre-contractual duty of disclosure, our Sanction 
Notice and Privacy Notice which you can access here or by scanning the QR code. Not fulfilling your 
duty of disclosure may result in avoidance of contract, claims denied or reduced, terms changed or 
varied, or contract terminated. 

https://www.allianz.com.my/library/contract-pdpa.html
https://www.allianz.com.my/library/contract-pdpa.html
https://az.my/ATX-PF_ENG
https://az.my/ATX-PF_BM
https://az.my/ATX-PF_CHI


PBPFE041701      07/25 2/5

Part 3 – Plan Required And Premium Details. Please Tick           for Plan Selected 

Adults (18 to 70 years) and Children (30 days to 17 years)

No. of Days

Premium (RM)

Domestic

Overseas

Asia Worldwide

Classic Prestige Classic Prestige

1 – 5 days 24.00 74.00 89.00 121.00 165.00

6 – 10 days 36.00 96.00 121.00 181.00 254.00

11 – 15 days 47.00 134.00 174.00 242.00 358.00

16 – 22 days 60.00 185.00 243.00 339.00 508.00

23 – 31 days 72.00 259.00 342.00 527.00 765.00

Each additional week or part Not Applicable 32.00 45.00 78.00 114.00

Annual Plan 230.00 500.00 850.00 650.00 990.00

Senior Citizens (71 to 85 years)

No. of Days

Premium (RM)

Domestic

Overseas

Asia Worldwide

Classic Classic

1 – 5 days 32.00 189.00 194.00

6 – 10 days 49.00 245.00 290.00

11 – 15 days 63.00 342.00 387.00

16 – 22 days 81.00 472.00 542.00

23 – 31 days 97.00 660.00 843.00

Each additional week or part Not Applicable 82.00 125.00

Optional Benefit – High Altitude Mountaineering

Age
Premium (RM)

Asia/Worldwide (per trip)

18 – 40 years 500.00

41 – 60 years 1,000.00

Premium Discount – Multiple Travelers and Children

Premium (RM)

Discount (%)

*5 or more travelers 5

**Children 20

Notes:
1.	 The	High	Altitude	Mountaineering	Optional	Benefit	is	only	available	to	individuals	aged	eighteen	(18)	to	sixty	(60)	years	old.
2.	 *The	premium	discount	is	not	applicable	to	individuals	aged	seventy-one	(71)	to	eighty-five	(85)	years	old.
3. **The premium discount for children is only applicable to child/children aged thirty (30) days to seventeen (17) years old.
4. The International and Domestic Medical Assistance and Evacuation Programme (“IMA”) fee will be charged separately at a rate of RM1.62 per person.
5. The premium payable is subject to Service Tax for domestic trips and where there is combination of domestic and overseas trips.
6. For overseas journey/trip, the maximum period of coverage per journey/trip for non-annual policies is two hundred (200) consecutive days for return (two-

way) trips and ninety (90) consecutive days for one-way trips.
7. For overseas journey/trip, the maximum period of coverage per journey/trip for annual policies is ninety (90) consecutive days.
8. For domestic journey/trip, the maximum period of coverage per journey/trip for annual and non-annual policies is thirty-one (31) consecutive days.
9. The maximum period of coverage per journey/trip for High Altitude Mountaineering is thirty-one (31) days.
10. Each journey/trip must commence and conclude in Malaysia, with the exception of one-way journeys/trips.





PBPFE041701      07/25 3/5

Geographical Area

Asia
Australia, Bangladesh, Brunei, Cambodia, China, Hong Kong, India, Indonesia, Japan, Laos, Macau, Maldives, Myanmar, 
Nepal, New Zealand, Philippines, Singapore, South Korea, Sri Lanka, Taiwan, Thailand and Vietnam.

Worldwide All	countries	including	Asia	(as	defined	above)	except	excluded	countries.

Domestic Anywhere within Malaysia only.

Excluded Countries
Afghanistan, Belarus, Cuba, Democratic Republic of Congo, Iran, Iraq, Israel, Lebanon, Libya, North Korea, Somalia, South 
Sudan, Sudan, Syria, Yemen, Zimbabwe, and any countries under sanctions or at war.

Part 4 – Nomination Form For Personal Accident 

I hereby nominate the following as nominee(s) for the above insurance policy and revoke all existing nominees (if any) named earlier (If no trustee has been 
nominated).

Name of Nominee ID Type ID No. Nationality Relationship to Insured Share (%)

NRIC

Passport

Police/Army

NRIC

Passport

Police/Army

NRIC

Passport

Police/Army

NRIC

Passport

Police/Army

Please attach separate sheet if space is insufficient.

Pursuant to Schedule 10 of Financial Services Act 2013 (‘FSA 2013’):                                                                                       
A policy owner who has attained the age of sixteen (16) years may nominate a natural person to receive policy moneys payable under his personal accident 
policy upon his death. It is advisable to appoint at least one (1) nominee and keep the nominee informed of the appointment in order to facilitate the payment 
of policy moneys payable upon death of the policy owner. Failure to make a nomination may delay the payment of the policy moneys when it become 
payable. If you are a non-Muslim policy owner, when you appoint your spouse, child or parent (if you have no spouse or child living at the date of making the 
nomination) as the nominee, you will create a trust of policy moneys payable upon your death in favor of the nominee. You are advised to appoint a trustee for 
the policy moneys and in the event of failure to do so, the competent nominee shall be the trustee. For a policy with such trust created, written consent of the 
trustee is required before you change the nomination, vary, surrender, assign or pledge the policy. Any nominee who is other than the spouse, child or parent 
(if there is no spouse or child living at the date of nomination) of a non-Muslim policy owner, shall receive the policy moneys payable upon death of the policy 
owner	as	an	executor.	If	the	Policy	owner’s	intention	is	for	such	nominee	to	receive	the	policy	moneys	solely	as	a	beneficiary	i.e.	not	as	an	executor,	then	the	
policy	owner	must	assign	the	benefits	of	the	policy	to	such	nominee.

   Signature of Proposer

Name

ID Type NRIC Passport Police/Army

ID No.

Contact No.

Date D D − M M − Y Y Y Y

Signature of Witness

Name

ID Type NRIC Passport Police/Army

ID No.

Contact No.

Date D D − M M − Y Y Y Y
Note: A witness shall be of age eighteen (18) years and above, of sound mind and is not the nominee.



PBPFE041701      07/25 4/5

Part 5 – Declaration

I/We understand that it is my/our duty to take reasonable care not to make a misrepresentation in answering the questions in this Proposal Form and I/We 
hereby declare that I/We have fully and accurately answered the questions above. 

I/We	also	confirm	that	I/We	have	read	Allianz	General	Insurance	Company	(Malaysia)	Berhad’s	Privacy	Notice	(“Privacy	Notice”)	and	consent	to	the	use	of	
my/our	personal	personal	data	for	the	purposes	stated	in	the	Privacy	Notice.	Where	I/We	have	provided	personal	data	of	another	individual,	I/We	confirm	
that I/We have obtained such individual’s consent to do so.

I/We further agree that the liability of the Company does not commence until this proposal has been intimated and accepted by the Company. 

Signature of Proposer

For Individual Proposer

Name

ID Type NRIC Passport Police/Army

ID No.

Date D D − M M − Y Y Y Y

For Corporate Body Proposer 

Signature

Name

Designation

Date D D − M M − Y Y Y Y

Witness By: For and on Behalf of the Employer Stamp of the Employer

Note: Where the Proposer is a child aged below eighteen (18) years, this proposal must be signed by his/her parent/guardian. Please state Name, ID Type and 
ID No. of the Parent/Guardian.



PBPFE041701      07/25 5/5

Part 6 – Particulars Of Person To Be Insured 

No. Name ID Type ID No. Date of 
Birth Nationality Relationship to 

Principal Plan Premium (RM)

NRIC

Passport

Police/Army

Domestic

Asia Classic  Prestige

Worldwide Classic  Prestige

Optional	Benefit	–	High	Altitude	Mountaineering

NRIC

Passport

Police/Army

Domestic

Asia Classic  Prestige

Worldwide Classic  Prestige

Optional	Benefit	–	High	Altitude	Mountaineering

NRIC

Passport

Police/Army

Domestic

Asia Classic  Prestige

Worldwide Classic  Prestige

Optional	Benefit	–	High	Altitude	Mountaineering

NRIC

Passport

Police/Army

Domestic

Asia Classic  Prestige

Worldwide Classic  Prestige

Optional	Benefit	–	High	Altitude	Mountaineering

Total Premium (RM)

Service Tax (RM)

Stamp Duty (RM) 10.00

Total Payable (RM)

Please attach separate sheet if space is insufficient.

Note:
1. The premium payable is subject to Service Tax for domestic trips and where there is combination of domestic and overseas trips.


	Agent Code: 
	undefined_2: 
	undefined_3: 
	Mr Madam Miss Others please specifyName: 
	Nonresidential: Off
	Residential: Off
	Mr Madam Miss Others please specifyAddress Nonresidential Residential: 
	undefined_4: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Country: 
	comb_4: 
	House: 
	comb_6: 
	undefined_5: 
	comb_8: 
	Fax: 
	comb_10: 
	undefined_6: 
	fill_12: 
	undefined_10: 
	undefined_11: 
	undefined_14: 
	undefined_16: 
	undefined_18: 
	TwoWay Cover OneWay Cover Annual CoverJouney From Malaysia To: 
	2400: Off
	undefined_19: Off
	undefined_20: Off
	12100: Off
	16500: Off
	3600: Off
	undefined_21: Off
	12100_2: Off
	18100: Off
	25400: Off
	4700: Off
	13400: Off
	17400: Off
	24200: Off
	35800: Off
	6000: Off
	18500: Off
	24300: Off
	33900: Off
	50800: Off
	7200: Off
	25900: Off
	34200: Off
	52700: Off
	76500: Off
	undefined_22: Off
	undefined_23: Off
	undefined_24: Off
	11400: Off
	23000: Off
	50000: Off
	85000: Off
	65000: Off
	99000: Off
	3200_2: Off
	18900: Off
	19400: Off
	4900: Off
	24500: Off
	29000: Off
	6300: Off
	34200_2: Off
	38700: Off
	8100: Off
	47200: Off
	54200: Off
	9700: Off
	66000: Off
	84300: Off
	8200: Off
	12500: Off
	50000_2: Off
	100000: Off
	NRIC: Off
	Passport: Off
	undefined_25: Off
	Name of NomineeRow1: 
	NRIC_2: Off
	Passport_2: Off
	PoliceArmy_2: Off
	NRIC Passport PoliceArmy_2: 
	Share NRIC Passport PoliceArmy: 
	Name of NomineeRow2: 
	NRIC_3: Off
	Passport_3: Off
	PoliceArmy_3: Off
	NRIC Passport PoliceArmy_3: 
	Share NRIC Passport PoliceArmy_2: 
	Name of NomineeRow3: 
	NRIC_4: Off
	Passport_4: Off
	PoliceArmy_4: Off
	NRIC Passport PoliceArmy_4: 
	Share NRIC Passport PoliceArmy_3: 
	NRIC_5: Off
	Passport_5: Off
	PoliceArmy_5: Off
	ID No_3: 
	Contact No: 
	NRIC_6: Off
	Passport_6: Off
	PoliceArmy_6: Off
	ID No_4: 
	Contact No_2: 
	Name: 
	ID No_5: 
	Name_2: 
	undefined_28: 
	Designation: 
	undefined_29: 
	undefined_30: Off
	NRIC_8: Off
	Passport_8: Off
	PoliceArmy_7: Off
	Classic: Off
	Prestige: Off
	Classic_2: Off
	Prestige_2: Off
	Optional Benefit  High Altitude Mountaineering: Off
	NoRow1: 
	NameRow1: 
	NRIC_9: Off
	Passport_9: Off
	PoliceArmy_8: Off
	NRIC Passport PoliceArmy_5: 
	undefined_32: Off
	Classic_3: Off
	Prestige_3: Off
	Classic_4: Off
	Prestige_4: Off
	Optional Benefit  High Altitude Mountaineering_2: Off
	NoRow2: 
	NameRow2: 
	NRIC_10: Off
	Passport_10: Off
	PoliceArmy_9: Off
	NRIC Passport PoliceArmy_6: 
	undefined_33: Off
	Classic_5: Off
	Prestige_5: Off
	Classic_6: Off
	Prestige_6: Off
	Optional Benefit  High Altitude Mountaineering_3: Off
	NoRow3: 
	NameRow3: 
	NRIC_11: Off
	Passport_11: Off
	PoliceArmy_10: Off
	NRIC Passport PoliceArmy_7: 
	undefined_34: Off
	Classic_7: Off
	Prestige_7: Off
	Classic_8: Off
	Prestige_8: Off
	Optional Benefit  High Altitude Mountaineering_4: Off
	Premium RMTotal Premium RM: 
	Premium RMService Tax RM: 
	1000Total Payable RM: 
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Off
	Text16: 
	Text17: 
	Text18: 
	Text19: 
	Text20: 
	Text21: 
	Text22: 
	Text23: 
	Text24: 
	Check Box25: Off
	Check Box26: Off
	Check Box27: Off
	Text28: 
	Text29: 
	Text30: 
	Text31: 
	Text32: 
	Text33: 
	Text34: 
	Text35: 
	Text36: 
	Text37: 
	Text38: 
	Text41: 
	Text42: 
	Text43: 
	Text44: 
	Text45: 
	Text46: 
	Check Box47: Off
	Check Box48: Off
	Check Box49: Off
	Text50: 
	Text51: 
	Text52: 
	Text53: 
	Text54: 
	Text55: 
	Text56: 
	Text57: 
	Text58: 
	Text59: 
	Text60: 
	Text61: 
	Text62: 
	Signature6: 

	Text7: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 

	3: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Off
	Check Box16: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off

	Text63: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	Check Box6: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	Text25: 
	0: 
	1: 



