

Allianz General Insurance Company (Malaysia) Berhad (200601015674)

(Licensed under the Financial Services Act 2013 and regulated by Bank Negara Malaysia)

Allianz Travel XPert Proposal Form

Please ensure that you read our explanation on your pre-contractual duty of disclosure, our Sanction Notice and Privacy Notice which you can access <u>here</u> or by scanning the QR code. Not fulfilling your duty of disclosure may result in avoidance of contract, claims denied or reduced, terms changed or varied, or contract terminated.



Click here or scan here to read more about your pre-contractual duty of disclosure, our Sanction Notice and Privacy Notice.

Period of Insurance:	Agent Code:								
From D D - M M - Y Y Y Y To D D - M M - Y Y Y Y									
Please complete in CAPIT	AL LETTERS/Tick $\overline{m arphi}$ in the appropriate boxes.								
Part 1 - Particulars Of Proposer									
Salutation	Mr. Madam Miss Others (please specify)								
Name									
Address									
Non-residential									
Residential									
Postcode	City								
State	Country								
	Mobile _ House								
Contact No.	Office Fax								
E-mail									
ID Type	NRIC Passport Police/Army								
ID No.									
Date of Birth	DD-MM-YYYY								
Nationality	Malaysian Others (please specify)								
Please complete if Pro	oposer is a Corporate Body								
ID Type	Business Registration No. New Business Registration No.								
ID No.									
Tax ID No. (TIN)									
SST No.									
Part 2 - Journey Detai	ls								
Coverage Type	Two-Way Cover One-Way Cover Annual Cover								
Journey From Malaysia T	0								

Part 3 – Plan Required And Premium Details. Please Tick 🗸 for Plan Selected

Adults (18 to 70 years) and Children (30 days to 17 years)

	Premium (RM)							
No. of Days		Overseas						
No. of Days	Domestic	A:	sia	World	dwide			
		Classic	Prestige	Classic	Prestige			
1 – 5 days	24.00	74.00	89.00	121.00	165.00			
6 – 10 days	36.00	96.00	121.00	181.00	254.00			
11 – 15 days	47.00	134.00	174.00	242.00	358.00			
16 – 22 days	60.00	185.00	243.00	339.00	508.00			
23 – 31 days	72.00	259.00	342.00	527.00	765.00			
Each additional week or part	Not Applicable	32.00	45.00	78.00	114.00			
Annual Plan	230.00	500.00	850.00	650.00	990.00			

Senior Citizens (71 to 85 years)

	Premium (RM)						
No of Davis		Over	rseas				
No. of Days	Domestic	Asia	Worldwide				
		Classic	Classic				
1 – 5 days	32.00	189.00	194.00				
6 – 10 days	49.00	245.00	290.00				
11 – 15 days	63.00	342.00	387.00				
16 – 22 days	81.00	472.00	542.00				
23 – 31 days	97.00	660.00	843.00				
Each additional week or part	Not Applicable	82.00	125.00				

Optional Benefit – High Altitude Mountaineering

A.11	Premium (RM)
Age	Asia/Worldwide (per trip)
18 – 40 years	500.00
41 – 60 years	1,000.00

Premium Discount – Multiple Travelers and Children

	Premium (RM)
	Discount (%)
*5 or more travelers	5
**Children	20

Notes:

- 1. The High Altitude Mountaineering Optional Benefit is only available to individuals aged eighteen (18) to sixty (60) years old.
- 2. *The premium discount is not applicable to individuals aged seventy-one (71) to eighty-five (85) years old.
- 3. **The premium discount for children is only applicable to child/children aged thirty (30) days to seventeen (17) years old.
- 4. The International and Domestic Medical Assistance and Evacuation Programme ("IMA") fee will be charged separately at a rate of RM1.62 per person.
- 5. The premium payable is subject to Service Tax for domestic trips and where there is combination of domestic and overseas trips.
- 6. For overseas journey/trip, the maximum period of coverage per journey/trip for non-annual policies is two hundred (200) consecutive days for return (two-way) trips and ninety (90) consecutive days for one-way trips.
- 7. For overseas journey/trip, the maximum period of coverage per journey/trip for annual policies is ninety (90) consecutive days.
- 8. For domestic journey/trip, the maximum period of coverage per journey/trip for annual and non-annual policies is thirty-one (31) consecutive days.
- 9. The maximum period of coverage per journey/trip for High Altitude Mountaineering is thirty-one (31) days.
- 10. Each journey/trip must commence and conclude in Malaysia, with the exception of one-way journeys/trips.

PBPFE041701 07/25 2/5

Geographical Area

Asia	Australia, Bangladesh, Brunei, Cambodia, China, Hong Kong, India, Indonesia, Japan, Laos, Macau, Maldives, Myanmar, Nepal, New Zealand, Philippines, Singapore, South Korea, Sri Lanka, Taiwan, Thailand and Vietnam.
Worldwide	All countries including Asia (as defined above) except excluded countries.
Domestic	Anywhere within Malaysia only.
Excluded Countries	Afghanistan, Belarus, Cuba, Democratic Republic of Congo, Iran, Iraq, Israel, Lebanon, Libya, North Korea, Somalia, South Sudan, Syria, Yemen, Zimbabwe, and any countries under sanctions or at war.

Part 4 – Nomination Form For Personal Accident

I hereby nominate the following as nominee(s) for the above insurance policy and revoke all existing nominees (if any) named earlier (If no trustee has been nominated).

Name of Nominee	ID Type	ID No.	Nationality	Relationship to Insured	Share (%)
	NRIC				
	Passport				
	Police/Army				
	NRIC				
	Passport				
	Police/Army				
	NRIC				
	Passport				
	Police/Army				
	NRIC				
	Passport				
	Police/Army				

Please attach separate sheet if space is insufficient.

Pursuant to Schedule 10 of Financial Services Act 2013 ('FSA 2013'):

A policy owner who has attained the age of sixteen (16) years may nominate a natural person to receive policy moneys payable under his personal accident policy upon his death. It is advisable to appoint at least one (1) nominee and keep the nominee informed of the appointment in order to facilitate the payment of policy moneys payable upon death of the policy owner. Failure to make a nomination may delay the payment of the policy moneys when it become payable. If you are a non-Muslim policy owner, when you appoint your spouse, child or parent (if you have no spouse or child living at the date of making the nomination) as the nominee, you will create a trust of policy moneys payable upon your death in favor of the nominee. You are advised to appoint a trustee for the policy moneys and in the event of failure to do so, the competent nominee shall be the trustee. For a policy with such trust created, written consent of the trustee is required before you change the nomination, vary, surrender, assign or pledge the policy. Any nominee who is other than the spouse, child or parent (if there is no spouse or child living at the date of nomination) of a non-Muslim policy owner, shall receive the policy moneys payable upon death of the policy owner as an executor. If the Policy owner's intention is for such nominee to receive the policy moneys solely as a beneficiary i.e. not as an executor, then the policy owner must assign the benefits of the policy to such nominee.

_								
	Signature of Witness							
Name								
ID Type	NRIC Passport Police/Army							
D No.								
Contact No.								
Date	DD-	MM -	YY	YY				

Note: A witness shall be of age eighteen (18) years and above, of sound mind and is not the nominee.

_									
	Signature of Proposer								
Name									
ID Type	NRIC Passport Police/Army								
ID No.									
Contact No.									
Date	DD-	M M -	YY	YY					

PBPFE041701 07/25 3/5

Part 5 – Declaration

I/We understand that it is my/our duty to take reasonable care not to make a misrepresentation in answering the questions in this Proposal Form and I/We hereby declare that I/We have fully and accurately answered the questions above.

I/We also confirm that I/We have read Allianz General Insurance Company (Malaysia) Berhad's Privacy Notice ("Privacy Notice") and consent to the use of my/our personal personal data for the purposes stated in the Privacy Notice. Where I/We have provided personal data of another individual, I/We confirm that I/We have obtained such individual's consent to do so.

I/We further agree that the liability of the Company does not commence until this proposal has been intimated and accepted by the Company.

For Indi	vidual Proposer		
	Signature of Proposer		
Name			
ID Type	NRIC Passport Police/Army		
ID No.			
Date	D D - M M - Y Y Y Y		
Note: WI ID No. of	nere the Proposer is a child aged below eighteen (18) year the Parent/Guardian.	rs, this proposal must be signed by his/her p	oarent/guardian. Please state Name, ID Type and
For Cor	porate Body Proposer		
	Witness By:	For and on Behalf of the Employer	Stamp of the Employer
Signatur			
Name			
Designat	ion		
Date	DD-MM-YYYY		

PBPFE041701 07/25 4/5

Part 6 – Particulars Of Person To Be Insured

No.	Name	ID Type	ID No.	Date of Birth	Nationality	Relationship to Principal	Plan	Premium (RM)
		NRIC Passport Police/Army NRIC Passport Police/Army		Sitti		rincipat	Domestic Asia Classic Prestige Worldwide Classic Prestige Optional Benefit – High Altitude Mountaineering Domestic Asia Classic Prestige Worldwide Classic Prestige	
		NRIC Passport Police/Army					Optional Benefit – High Altitude Mountaineering Domestic Asia Classic Prestige Worldwide Classic Prestige Optional Benefit – High Altitude Mountaineering	
		NRIC Passport Police/Army					Domestic Asia Classic Prestige Worldwide Classic Prestige Optional Benefit – High Altitude Mountaineering	
	Total Premium (RM)							
	Service Tax (RM) Stamp Duty (RM)						10.00	
	Total Payable (RM)						10.00	

Please attach separate sheet if space is insufficient.

Note:

PBPFE041701 07/25 5/5

^{1.} The premium payable is subject to Service Tax for domestic trips and where there is combination of domestic and overseas trips.